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NASPO NetApp Inc. Master Price Agreement Number MNWNC-121 
California Contract Number 7-15-70-34-006 

California State Ordering Instructions-Authorized Resellers Partners 
 
The following NetApp Partners are authorized to provide quotes, accept purchase orders, 
and accept payment from WSCA/NASPO eligible end users located in the state of 
California.  
 
 
Name  WSCA Title  Phone  Email Address  

Applied Computer 
Solutions  

Cathy Fancher 
Client Operations 
Manger 

(925) 251-4410      
FAX (714) 842-8299  

cathy.fancher@acsacs.com   

Dynamic Systems, Inc Kirk Ferguson 
Account Manager 

Off 949.439.7FAX 
(310) 347-4400 

kirk.ferguson@dynamicsystemsinc.c
om 

Enterprise Vision 
Technologies (EVT) 

Peter Dengenis 
Account Executive 

Off 310-308-6010 Peter@EVTCorp.com 

Entisys Solutions, Inc. 
dba Entysis360 

Lisa Austin 
Public Sector 
Contract Specialist  

(916) 705-4523 
 

lisa.austin@e360.com 

ePlus Technology, Inc  Darren S. Raiguel  Off (610) 495-1266 
Cell (215) 919-8845 
FAX (484) 791-6166  

draiguel@eplus.com   

General Datatech, 
LLP 

Jennifer Childs 
Sr. Alliance 
Manager 

Off (650) 269-9133   jennifer.childs@gdt.com 

Insight Public Sector, 
Inc 

Dave Wiltz 
 

(310) 225-5049      
FAX (480) 760-9488 

dave.wiltz@insight.com 
 

Presidio Networked 
Solutions, Inc  

Cyndi Barrera – 
Sales Vice 
President 
 

(909) 560-4431       cbarrera@presidio.com 
 

Red8 LLC Michelle Rauso  (714) 939-2314      
FAX (714) 939-2397  

Michelle@red8.com  

SHI International Corp PS_Contracts@shi.
com 

PS_Contracts@shi.com 

(please contact team 
via email) 

PS_Contracts@shi.com 

Trace3, Inc.  Bret MacInnes (949) 233-3545      
FAX (949) 332-2429 

bret@trace3.com  
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